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INCLUDES 28 NIGHT CRUISE ABOARD MSC SPLENDIDA
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MSC Splendida

United Arab Emirates, Oman, Sri Lanka, Thailand,
Malaysia, Singapore,Vietnam, Hong Kong, China, Japan




Itinerary:

DAY
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

*Conditions apply

are representative only

PORT
Dubai, U.Arab Emirates
Dubai, U.Arab Emirates

Abu Dhabi, U.Arab Emirates

At Sea

Muscat, Oman

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Colombo, Sri Lanka

At Sea

At Sea

Phuket, Thailand
Langkawi, Malaysia
Penang, Malaysia

Port Klang, Malaysia
Singapore, Singapore

At Sea

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
At Sea

At Sea

Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Hong Kong, Hong Kong
At Sea

At Sea

Shanghai, China

At Sea

At Sea

Yokohama, Japan

Yokohama, Japan

and/or change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. Cabin images
please confirm actual cabin type at time of booking
Visitwww.msccruises.com.au E&OEMSCCruises(Australia) Pty Limited
ABN 55 003 526 725. General Sales Agent for MSC Cruises S.A | ATAS
Accredited No.A10954.

Valid new bookings only. Prices are in AU$ and based
on twin share per person. Not valid with any other offer including MSC
Voyage Club membership discounts, unless otherwise stated. >
cabins may have restricted views. A non-refundable/non-transferable deposit
of $350pp is required within 7 days of booking. All inclusions, itineraries
details, pricing and maps are correct as at 21Mar17 and subject to availability

Selected

ARRIVE

08:00

08:00

08:00

10:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
07:00

DEPART
23:59

23:00
18:00

18:00

17:00

20:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
22:00

18:00

18:00

21:00

EMSC

CRUISES

1300 028 502

or your local travel agent
www.msccruises.com.au




