





DUBAI to JAPAN

Dubai to Yokohama 28 nights from \$2,819 per person'

28 PROM AUD\$2,819 PP*

INCLUDES 28 NIGHT CRUISE ABOARD MSC SPLENDIDA





MSC Splendida

United Arab Emirates, Oman, Sri Lanka, Thailand, Malaysia, Singapore, Vietnam, Hong Kong, China, Japan

CRUISE DEPARTS

2018

31

March







Itinerary:

DAY	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
Sat	Dubai, U.Arab Emirates		23:59
Sun	Dubai, U.Arab Emirates	-	23:00
Mon	Abu Dhabi, U.Arab Emirates	08:00	18:00
Tue	At Sea	-	-
Wed	Muscat, Oman	08:00	18:00
Thu	At Sea	-	-
Fri	At Sea		
Sat	At Sea		
Sun	Colombo, Sri Lanka	08:00	17:00
Mon	At Sea	-	-
Tue	At Sea	-	-
Wed	Phuket, Thailand	10:00	20:00
Thu	Langkawi, Malaysia	08:00	18:00
Fri	Penang, Malaysia	08:00	18:00
Sat	Port Klang, Malaysia	08:00	18:00
Sun	Singapore, Singapore	07:00	22:00
Mon	At Sea	-	-
Tue	Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam	10:00	18:00
Wed	At Sea	-	-
Thu	At Sea	-	-
Fri	Hong Kong, Hong Kong	08:00	-
Sat	Hong Kong, Hong Kong	-	18:00
Sun	At Sea	-	-
Mon	At Sea	-	-
Tue	Shanghai, China	07:00	21:00
Wed	At Sea	-	-
Thu	At Sea	-	-
Fri	Yokohama, Japan	08:00	-
Sat	Yokohama, Japan	00:01	





Agents Stamp

*Conditions apply. Valid new bookings only. Prices are in AU\$ and based on twin share per person. Not valid with any other offer including MSC Voyage Club membership discounts, unless otherwise stated. > Selected cabins may have restricted views. A non-refundable/non-transferable deposit of \$350pp is required within 7 days of booking. All inclusions, itineraries, details, pricing and maps are correct as at 21 Mar17 and subject to availability and/or change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. Cabin images are representative only – please confirm actual cabin type at time of booking. Visitwww.msccruises.com.au E&OEMSCCruises(Australia)PtyLimited ABN 55 003 526 725. General Sales Agent for MSC Cruises S.A | ATAS Accredited No.A10954.



